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Renato Cordeiro Gomes 4130054167 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.30
Renato Dos Passos Guimarães Junior 4130044811 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 8.30
Renato Gabriel Do Nascimento Gomes 4130061712 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 7.70
Renato Lontra Rodrigues 4130037069 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 7.30
Renato Luis Rodrigues Galvão 4130040223 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.90
Renatto Verissimo Aguiar Sousa 4130105815 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.20 6.70
Renemax Do Santos Oliveira 4130052684 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.10
Rene Monteiro De Almeida Neto 4130065390 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 8.30
Rennan Caramez De Castro Rosa 4130053592 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.30 6.10
Rennan Costa Telles 4130123869 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.40
Rennan Fonseca Goncalves 4130082803 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 6.30
Rennan Fortes Silva Cunha 4130018131 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.40
Rennan Reis Silva 4130055617 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 7.50
Rhafael Gomes Mendes 4130023490 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.40 6.20
Rhuan Carlos Nunes De Oliveira 4130111845 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.60 7.10
Rhuan Carlos Ribeiro Soares 4130009443 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.50 6.80
Ricardo Augusto Maia Rosa 4130019393 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 7.30
Ricardo De Oliveira Leijoto 4130100803 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.40 2.00 0.30 7.60
Ricardo De Oliveira Penteado 4130077462 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.60
Ricardo Frias De Assumpção 4130000165 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 6.90
Ricardo Gomes Costa 4130062514 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.70
Ricardo Mendes Batista Soares 4130085721 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.40
Ricardo Moreira Vieira Duarte 4130112874 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 7.40
Ricardo Muniz Branquinho Junior 4130067478 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.40
Ricardo Oliveira Rodrigues 4130119931 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.30 6.30
Ricardo Paula Da Silva 4130147736 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.40
Ricardo Silva Santos 4130001338 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.10
Ricardo Varela Da Rocha 4130046306 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.20 7.00
Richard Da Silva E Silva 4130108190 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.20 7.50
Richardson Jonathan Gomes Da Silva 4130104002 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.50 6.70
Rick Da Silva E Silva 4130028131 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 7.20
Rilton Rodrigues Da Nobrega 4130109230 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.10 6.90
Rita De Cássia Costa Vieira 4130103075 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.20 6.40
Rita De Cassia Dos Santos 4130020632 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.40 6.60
Rita De Cassia Franco Correa 4130055645 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.20
Rivaldo Rodrigues Brito 4130023313 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.70
Roan Barbosa Dos Santos 4130066126 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.80
Roberia Moura Rocha Santos 4130001632 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 7.90
Roberta Cardoso Maia 4130120019 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.80 2.00 0.50 8.30
Roberta Ferreira De Sousa 4130102179 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 6.40
Roberta Guedes Guilhon Cruz 4130033767 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 7.90
Robert Christian Barbosa 4130070412 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 2.00 0.10 6.00
Robert Kennedy Pinheiro Brito 4130119732 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.40 6.40
Roberto Brunno Carnaúba De Barros 4130109829 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.10
Roberto Carlos Da Silva Miranda Junior 4130065670 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 7.00
Roberto Dos Santos Dantas 4130012583 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.60 6.50
Roberto Luiz Morais De Menezes Filho 4130010276 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 6.90
Roberto Nascimento Da Gama 4130066834 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.30
Robson Charles Gomes Da Silva 4130112237 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.50
Robson Da Silva Ferreira 4130048403 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.80
Robson De Araújo Frazão 4130045978 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.00 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.20
Robson De Barros Ferreira 4130004170 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.10
Robson Veloso Goes 4130014062 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.20 7.10
Rodinelson De Lima Sanches 4130083080 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.80
Rodolfo Augusto Alencar Freire 4130136220 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.50 6.30
Rodolfo Costa Da Silva 4130074116 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.50
Rodolfo De Oliveira Nunes 4130100872 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.80
Rodolfo Jose Leal De Moraes 4130001739 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.10 6.20
Rodolfo Maia França 4130047255 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.70
Rodriano Dos Santos Ribeiro 4130093310 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.00
Rodrigo Alves Olivieira Dos Santos Xavier 4130031286 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.30
Rodrigo Aquino Silveira 4130029450 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.30 6.10
Rodrigo Carvalho Da Silva 4130116791 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.90
Rodrigo Cezar Carvalho Do Nascimento 4130118432 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.10
Rodrigo Costa Goes 4130019937 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.30 7.00
Rodrigo Da Costa Boulhosa 4130015305 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 8.00
Rodrigo De Mello Toscano 4130050062 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.60 8.40
Rodrigo De Souza Baptista 4130008837 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.30
Rodrigo Dos Santos Farias 4130012101 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.20


